Quality and Experience
Peripherally Inserted
Central venous Catheter
pfm Micro Introducer Kit
The pfm Micro Introducer Kit is an
accessory for the insertion of PICC
lines. The high quality components

▸  Peelable sheath introducer
▸  Echogenic introducer needle 21 G / 7 cm
Ordering Information
REF Size Peelable sheath PU
P090700011 3.0 F (1.0 mm) 5
P090700012 4.0 F (1.3 mm) 5
P090700013 5.0 F (1.7 mm) 5
P090700014 6.0 F (2.0 mm) 5
P090700015 7.0 F (2.3 mm) 5